CRMA
www.vishay.com Vishay Techno
Revision: 19-May-2021 1 Document Number: 68043
For technical questions, contact: te1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Thick Film Chip Resistors, High Voltage
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

SIZE
POWER RATING
P70 °C
W
MAX. WORKING
VOLTAGE (2)
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE (1)
Ω
TOLERANCE
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT (3)
± ppm/°C
CRMA1206 1206 0.30 1000 150 to 15M 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10 100
CRMA1210 1210 0.35 1250 300 to 20M 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10 100
CRMA2010 2010 0.50 2000 500 to 40M 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10 100
CRMA2510 2510 0.80 2500 1K to 60M 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10 100
CRMA2512 2512 1.0 3000 1K to 75M 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10 100
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER UNIT CRMA1206 CRMA1210 CRMA2010 CRMA2510 CRMA2512
Rated dissipation at 70 °C W 0.30 0.35 0.50 0.80 1.0
Limiting element voltage V≅ 1000 1250 2000 2500 3000